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200901020000
00730

01/02/2009
11:26:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

33 19 200703150001
17490

Lot#:133
Book:33 Pg:19
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200901200000
15980

01/20/2009
12:30:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NEBLETT,
PHILIP E

34 51 200901200000
15970

Lot#:16
Book:34 Pg:51
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTOR 2
FINAL PLAT

200901290000
29350

01/29/2009
02:31:27

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

23 87 200812030004
55910

Lot#:77
Book:23 Pg:87
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
STONEHAVEN
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE

200901140000
11610

01/14/2009
09:51:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PATE EARL H
III

200801310000
39960

200901150000
13640

01/15/2009
12:21:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ENGLISH,
TIMOTHY R

18 138 Lot#:527
Book:18
Pg:138
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 5TH
SECTOR

200901200000
16480

01/20/2009
01:30:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOUSLEY,
FERRELL

200901290000
28100

01/29/2009
09:46:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
DAVID B

35 144 200901290000
28090

Lot#:33
Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

200901290000
28350

01/29/2009
10:46:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ARK LA TWK
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC DBA

14 73 200606130002
79690

Lot#:158
Book:14 Pg:73
Sub:WEATHER
LY SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

200901290000
28350

01/29/2009
10:46:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ARK LA TWK
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC DBA

200606130002
79690

Other:SEE
INST


