Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2009/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901020000 00730	01/02/2009 11:26:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			33	19	200703150001 17490	Lot#:133 Book:33 Pg:19 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200901200000 15980	01/20/2009 12:30:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEBLETT, PHILIP E			34	51	200901200000 15970	Lot#:16 Book:34 Pg:51 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE SECTOR 2 FINAL PLAT
200901290000 29350	01/29/2009 02:31:27	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			23	87	200812030004 55910	Lot#:77 Book:23 Pg:87 Sub:COTTAGE S AT STONEHAVEN SECOND ADDITION PHASE ONE
200901140000 11610	01/14/2009 09:51:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE EARL H					200801310000 39960	
200901150000 13640	01/15/2009 12:21:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ENGLISH, TIMOTHY R			18	138		Lot#:527 Book:18 Pg:138 Sub:EAGLE POINT 5TH SECTOR
200901200000 16480	01/20/2009 01:30:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOUSLEY, FERRELL						
200901290000 28100	01/29/2009 09:46:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, DAVID B			35	144	200901290000 28090	Lot#:33 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
200901290000 28350	01/29/2009 10:46:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ARK LA TWK FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC DBA			14	73	200606130002 79690	Lot#:158 Book:14 Pg:73 Sub:WEATHER LY SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
200901290000 28350	01/29/2009 10:46:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ARK LA TWK FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC DBA					200606130002 79690	Other:SEE INST